
 
 

Oxenhope Village Council 
Schedule of Meetings 2023 
 

         Meetings held at: 
Methodist Church 
West Drive 
Oxenhope 
BD22 9LJ 

Date Meeting Start Time 
Wednesday 11th January 2023  Annual Meeting 

Allotment Holders 
6.45 p.m. 

Wednesday 11th January 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m. 

Wednesday 8th February 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 8th March 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 12th April 2023 Annual Village Meeting  
(See note 1) 

7.00 p.m.  

Wednesday 12th April 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Local and Village Council elections take place on 4th May 2023 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 
 

Annual Meeting (See note 2) 
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m. 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 9thAugust 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 13th September 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  
 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 8th November 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 13th December 2023 Monthly meeting  
Oxenhope Village Council 

7.30 p.m.  

 
Notes: 
1. Annual Village Meeting. Although the Chair of Oxenhope Village Council will chair this 
meeting, it should be noted that this is a meeting of the electorate and not a council 
meeting. The Annual Village Meeting must be held between 1st March and 1st June (Local 
Government Act 1972). 
 
2. The Annual Meeting of the Council must be held in May, except in election year when it 
is held between the fourth and eighteenth day after the election (inclusive) (Local 
Government Act 1972). 


